142531

When recorded mail to: Lawrence P. Kay 8312 Cretan Blue Lane Las Vegas, Nevada 89128

Recording Information:

	GRANT	DEED TO TRU	JSTEE	
FOR NO CONSIDE	RATTON.			
	•	e P. Kay _	*** ****	_\ '
hereby GRANT t	o Angel M	. Charles_		
Trustees of th	at declarat	ion of true	st as Trustees	
(created by a	Declaration	of Trust	dated September	1, 1992
the following		/		•
•		ka County		
Legal Descript	·			
	Bection	31 North, 7 N2, Lot 10. 5-080-1	Range 49 East,	·
	/			
/				****
				>
\ \t	ovenants, cions, right	conditions, cs, rights	restrictions, of way, and eas	reserva- ements o

Beneficiaries:
Lawrence P. Kay, 8312 Cretan Blue Lane
This conveyance is to a Trust that certian Land Trust,
dated September 1, 1992;
Angel M. Charles Trustee;
Lawrence P. Kay, Grantors.
Dated: September 1, 1992
\mathcal{L} \mathcal{L}
Same P.1 Zeur Signatures of Grantors
Signatures of Grantors
STATE OF NEVADA) SS.
COUNTY OF CLARK)
STATE OF NEVADA SS. COUNTY OF CLARK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT. On this / St day of September,
1992, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared
Lawrence P. Kay
known to be or satisfactorily proven to be the persons whose
names are subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged
that they executed the same freely and voluntarily.
that they executed the same freely and voluntarily.
ang & Stokes me
Wotany Public F
Notary Public-State Of Nevada COUNTY OF CLARK NANCY E. STOKES My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires:
My Commission Expires NANCY E. STOKES
My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires April 5, 1994
MI 29
14)) │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │
BOOK 2 3 9 PAGE 62